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Position Shooter Name

Slow Fire 

Prone X's

Slow Fire 

Standing X's

Rapid Fire 

Sitting X's

Rapid Fire 

Prone X's Total Total X's

1

2

3

4

5 Dave Baalman 80 8 71 0 78 1 80 4 309 13

6 Mark Johnson 77 2 52 0 73 0 74 2 276 4

7 Buck Taft 71 1 57 0 70 0 56 1 254 2

8 Don Cooper 79 2 65 0 77 1 78 0 299 3

9 Brett Menaker 75 1 68 0 57 0 69 0 269 1

10 Marlee Parks 80 6 76 1 80 3 77 2 313 12

11 Bob Caldwell 79 5 66 0 75 2 78 2 298 9

12

TCMSA NRA Highpower Sporting Rifle Match Report


